HALTON HILLS MARKETPLACE <Sunday, October 8, 1995 Pdge 5
ACTN OFFIE . s e T O IR T (PR R AR ) T DT I T T 1 e I DT WO TR R R

5198532086 | ) || B . T '---___'TEEEEEEWEEEW e I
L waad 1R O RR . TLOTS FOR SALE ]
Blue Springs Realty LIS 1) .82 acre on Eighth | AL O YOUR FRANENG et | |

TORONTO LINE = = 1) ‘
(Halton) Corp 905-874-3053 Yl Y Line near Ste?Ie g

' Gord Dawe Michele Levies pald, lols
Member of Brampton & Guelph Real Estate Boards Assoc Broker Sales Rep. "*rwater in dn“&d WE"
Priced at $144,900.
Call Dave Krause€ to

view.

2) 10 Prince St., Gien
Williams, .32 acres,

|
town water, natura
paved road.
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THE OLD STATION MASTERS HOUSE

Tum of the century home featuring 4 bdrms | , ,
One of few homes in Eden Mills backing onto § rooms, separate dining room, oak floors, |  AFFORDABLE FAMILY LIVING |
the Eramosa river. 2 bdrms, LR, DR, galley § pocket doors, large foyer, new windows, new § 3 bedrooms, finished recroom, woodstove,
kit., pine firs., 18" walls. Viewing commencing ¥ furnace and ase call Gorg™ fdeck. Located in family neighbourhood.
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RMAC95-089

135/mo. you
property 1S
It includes
ath, central

For only ¢7,745 down & $1,

is home. This
could own this
well maintained & decorated

3 pedrooms, semi-ensuite b
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o e i 'L_'f-l:'-=:i';:-:'r: X ¢,ﬁ o 3 s : | :: - I . a“ D ave Krause*
$184,900 “ CLASSIC HORSE FARM Pia: BRI | RM262-95
TASTEFULLY DECORATED ' 45 acres. Top of the line arena with viewing 1 b L -
STONE HOME ' ok | arqe Bi0ft & 10 box stalls - sand ring - 6 paddocks.
Quaint stone cottage. Deep sils, old fashioned tub. § .\, stk shop- BLarge 4 bedroom home, 2 bay garage with

Pleasant blend of old and new. Private back yard. - . :
Close 10 the river. Please call Michele* or Gord* ) ¢ orvation. $15¢ offices, stocked pond. Excellent facility. Call
. 35-044 §Michele* or Gord™, RMRW95-055

VILLAGE OF ROCKWOOD |
3 bedroom $850 plus utilities S S ———— : W ot d | A Course & at-in kitchen, ‘

1 bedroom $650 plus utilities : TR e ¢ b ™ 1 & 4 l; ﬁtz :vei I:_'“:;‘:v  in ‘89, soffits, fascia &

92, NOW "2, finished rec
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broadloom in L/R,

e

' oo Ritvo | 10 acres, Eramosa Township - | GREAT COUNTRY $209,000 , -
2 '
WHAT DOES $249,000 BUY? | o 0 Nt b s o . _ g
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11 acres, Shop 30" x 80° green- 15 b | ' Vi bed l with woodstove, fir oo SRR, e e
’ ' ed resthome (includes living Joetro0me, g o O e overed vatio — e

house, large 2500 sq. 1. 10 100M § g;ters) in smal(l community - |3evt7 walkout to 1731" inground pool, T ——— e n N

bungalow. 10 minutes north of 401. § ¢34 900 ggt:;a'd‘;:ra?: ;Os;;;z?.x'znzg._“:g"mig;; et Lo R ST B N Y R AR S NN I e

Call Michele* or Gord*. RMAC95-045 north of Milton. Call Gord*.  RMAC95-054

FREE Legal fees. Angie’s paying for our closing costs  Let’s call for all the details, because some restrictions ~ Wow, what an
\ / when we use li/er as our agent. / may apply.
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RUM-END UNIT NOT ALL BACKYARDS ARE THE SAME ...
Offered at $144,900. Lovely views, walkout base- Cape Cod style all brick 4 bedroom home on huge and dhosiaier it watnide oftsun. Msin foer iy Wil ot in the backyard, lot is 377 ft. deep. Home has 3 bdrms,

ment, newer roof, windows, broadloom, central air. lot. Hardwood floors, ceramics, French doors and room, 4 bedrooms. Immaculately kept and ready to be sold for only replaced kitchen cupboards, rich quality broadioom, high
Home shows absolutely beautiful. RM230-95 more. Shows like a dream at $239.900. RM225-95 efficiency furnace. Offered at $137,900 in Acton. Call me.

u,

)
b )
.

GORGEOUS & COMPLETE

Fernbrook with double door entry, land-
scaped, interlock walks and fence across
from Park. Central air, modern decor and
moulding. 4 bdrms. over 2000 sq. ft., gas FP
in MF family room and bleached oak party

must see, offered at $214,900. Give me a | sold this one this w

Nestled on a private lot off the beaten path. Many moder
call!! upgrades are included plus studio loft that seconds as gues I can se" VOUTS tOO!
quarters or in-law suite. See it at $189,900. RM227-95 RM221-95
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All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




